• Gross profit margin for Q3 2022 was 33.7% compared to 32.1% for Q3 2021

Dividend

• On September 1, 2022, the Company declared a common share dividend of $0.13125 per share to

shareholders of record as of September 30, 2022

2023 Guidance

• Revenue in excess of $60 million

• Gross profit margin of approximately 40%

• Over $7M of cash flow from operations; anticipate dividend in excess of $2 million for 2023

21

Summary of Financials

Unaudited Pro Forma Consolidated Statement of Operations Year Ended December 31, 2021

Notes:

(1) Reflects an annualized management fee paid by 1847 Wolo to our manager

(2) Reflects annualized management fee paid by 1847 Cabinet to our manager attributable to acquisitions

(3) Reflects the interest expense for the secured convertible promissory notes

(4) Reflects the interest expense for the 6% subordinated convertible promissory note

(5) Upon the acquisition, the taxable income and losses from Wolo, High Mountain and Innovative Cabinets will be included with our future corporate income tax filings

Statement of Operations

1847 Holdings

LLC

High Mountain &

Innovative

Cabinets (Jan. 1

to Sept. 30, 2021)

Wolo (Jan. 1 to

March 30, 2021)

Pro Forma

Adjustments Pro Forma

Revenues 30,660,984 18,501,565 2,426,455 - 51,589,004

Cost of revenues 20,311,724 12,697,676 1,392,333 - 34,401,733

Gross profit 10,349,260 5,803,889 1,034,122 - 17,187,271

Operating expenses:

Personnel 3,247,441 2,032,762 128,088 - 5,408,291

Depreciation and amortization 908,982 170,077 1,379 - 1,080,438

General and administrative 7,296,736 1,065,854 341,612 75,000 (1) 8,779,202

150,000 (2) 150,000

Total operating expenses 11,453,159 3,268,693 471,079 225,000 15,417,931

Net income (loss) from operations (1,103,899) 2,535,196 563,043 (225,000) 1,769,340

Other income (expense)

Gain on forgiveness of debt 360,302 - 173,850 - 534,152

Loss on write-down of vesting note payable – related party (602,204) - - - (602,204)

Loss on extinguishment of debt (137,692) - -   - (137,692)

Loss on redemption of preferred shares (4,017,553) - - - (4,017,553)

Gain on disposition of subsidiary 3,282,804 - -   - 3,282,804

Gain on disposal of property and equipment 10,885 37,000 -   - 47,885

Other income 876 5 51,070 - 51,951

Interest expense (1,296,537) (11,391) (355) (1,506,233) (3) (2,814,516)

(264,616) (4) (264,616)

Total other income (expense) (2,399,119) 25,614 224,565 (1,770,848) (3,919,788)

Net income (loss) before income taxes (3,503,018) 2,560,810 787,608 (1,995,848) (2,150,448)

Income tax benefit (expense) (218,139) - (129,342) 538,879 (5) 191,398

Net income (loss) from continuing operations (3,721,157) 2,560,810 658,266 (1,456,969) (1,959,050)

Net income from discontinued operations 240,405 - - - 240,405

108,182 - - - 108,182

132,223 - - - 132,223

Net income (loss) (3,588,934) 2,560,810 658,266 (1,456,969) (1,826,827)

Less net income from discontinued operations attributable to

noncontrolling interests

Net income from discontinued operations attributable to common

shareholders

22

THANK YOU

Corporate Headquarters

1847 Holdings LLC

590 Madison Avenue, 21st Floor

New York, NY 10022

Phone: 212.417.9800

Fax: 917.793.5950

Web: 1847holdings.com

Investor Relations Contact

Crescendo Communications LLC

Chrysler Building

405 Lexington Ave

9th Floor, Suite 9034

New York, NY 10174

Phone: 212.671.1020

Email: efsh@crescendo-ir.com

	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3
	Slide 4
	Slide 5
	Slide 6
	Slide 7